
 2022 PVLL MAJOR DIVISION SCHEDULE
Away Team Home Team Day Date Start Time Location Field
Century 21 Bundesen Petaluma Police Saturday 03/05/2022 11:00 AM McDowell Park Murphy Field
U.S.W.T. (PALL) Golden State Lumber (PALL) Saturday 03/05/2022 2:00 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Henris Roofing (PALL) Saturday 03/05/2022 5:00 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Century 21 Bundesen Tuesday 03/08/2022 4:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Whitman Insurance Henris Roofing (PALL) Wednesday 03/09/2022 5:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
U.S.W.T. (PALL) Petaluma Police Thursday 03/10/2022 4:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Golden State Lumber (PALL) Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Friday 03/11/2022 6:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Petaluma Police Whitman Insurance Saturday 03/12/2022 10:00 AM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Henris Roofing (PALL) Golden State Lumber (PALL) Saturday 03/12/2022 2:15 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Century 21 Bundesen U.S.W.T. (PALL) Saturday 03/12/2022 7:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Henris Roofing (PALL) Petaluma Police Tuesday 03/15/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Whitman Insurance U.S.W.T. (PALL) Wednesday 03/16/2022 5:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Golden State Lumber (PALL) Century 21 Bundesen Thursday 03/17/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
U.S.W.T. (PALL) Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Friday 03/18/2022 6:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Whitman Insurance Saturday 03/19/2022 10:00 AM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Century 21 Bundesen Henris Roofing (PALL) Saturday 03/19/2022 2:15 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Petaluma Police Golden State Lumber (PALL) Saturday 03/19/2022 7:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Whitman Insurance Century 21 Bundesen Tuesday 03/22/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
U.S.W.T. (PALL) Henris Roofing (PALL) Wednesday 03/23/2022 5:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Petaluma Police Thursday 03/24/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Whitman Insurance Golden State Lumber (PALL) Friday 03/25/2022 6:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Petaluma Police Century 21 Bundesen Saturday 03/26/2022 10:00 AM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Henris Roofing (PALL) Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Saturday 03/26/2022 11:30 AM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Golden State Lumber (PALL) U.S.W.T. (PALL) Saturday 03/26/2022 2:15 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Lucky 7 (PNLL) Golden State Lumber (PNLL) Tuesday 04/05/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Century 21 Bundesen Petaluma Police Tuesday 04/05/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
EMG Pickups (PNLL) SJLA (PNLL) Wednesday 04/06/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Petaluma Market (PNLL) Ohana Construction (PNLL) Thursday 04/07/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Century 21 Bundesen Whitman Insurance Thursday 04/07/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Petaluma Market (PNLL) SJLA (PNLL) Saturday 04/09/2022 9:00 AM Carter Field Majors Field
EMG Pickups (PNLL) Petaluma Police Saturday 04/09/2022 10:00 AM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Ohana Construction (PNLL) Lucky 7 (PNLL) Saturday 04/09/2022 11:30 AM Carter Field Majors Field
Whitman Insurance Golden State Lumber (PNLL) Saturday 04/09/2022 2:00 PM Carter Field Majors Field
SJLA (PNLL) Lucky 7 (PNLL) Tuesday 04/12/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
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Petaluma Market (PNLL) Whitman Insurance Tuesday 04/12/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
EMG Pickups (PNLL) Ohana Construction (PNLL) Wednesday 04/13/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Golden State Lumber (PNLL) Century 21 Bundesen Thursday 04/14/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Petaluma Police Petaluma Market (PNLL) Thursday 04/14/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Lucky 7 (PNLL) Petaluma Police Saturday 04/16/2022 10:00 AM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Whitman Insurance EMG Pickups (PNLL) Saturday 04/16/2022 11:30 AM Carter Field Majors Field
Century 21 Bundesen SJLA (PNLL) Saturday 04/16/2022 2:00 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Ohana Construction (PNLL) Golden State Lumber (PNLL) Saturday 04/16/2022 4:30 PM Carter Field Majors Field
EMG Pickups (PNLL) Petaluma Market (PNLL) Tuesday 04/19/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Ohana Construction (PNLL) Whitman Insurance Tuesday 04/19/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Golden State Lumber (PNLL) SJLA (PNLL) Wednesday 04/20/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Lucky 7 (PNLL) Century 21 Bundesen Thursday 04/21/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Petaluma Police Ohana Construction (PNLL) Thursday 04/21/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Century 21 Bundesen EMG Pickups (PNLL) Sunday 04/24/2022 9:00 AM Carter Field Majors Field
Petaluma Market (PNLL) Golden State Lumber (PNLL) Sunday 04/24/2022 11:30 AM Carter Field Majors Field
Whitman Insurance Lucky 7 (PNLL) Sunday 04/24/2022 5:00 PM Carter Field Majors Field
SJLA (PNLL) Petaluma Police Sunday 04/24/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Petaluma Market (PNLL) Lucky 7 (PNLL) Tuesday 04/26/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Ohana Construction (PNLL) Century 21 Bundesen Tuesday 04/26/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Whitman Insurance SJLA (PNLL) Wednesday 04/27/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Lucky 7 (PNLL) EMG Pickups (PNLL) Thursday 04/28/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Golden State Lumber (PNLL) Petaluma Police Thursday 04/28/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Whitman Insurance Petaluma Police Saturday 04/30/2022 10:00 AM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Century 21 Bundesen Petaluma Market (PNLL) Saturday 04/30/2022 11:30 AM Carter Field Majors Field
Golden State Lumber (PNLL) EMG Pickups (PNLL) Saturday 04/30/2022 2:00 PM Carter Field Majors Field
SJLA (PNLL) Ohana Construction (PNLL) Saturday 04/30/2022 4:30 PM Carter Field Majors Field
U.S.W.T. (PALL) Century 21 Bundesen Tuesday 05/03/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Golden State Lumber (PALL) Wednesday 05/04/2022 5:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Henris Roofing (PALL) Whitman Insurance Thursday 05/05/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Petaluma Police U.S.W.T. (PALL) Friday 05/06/2022 6:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Petaluma Police Whitman Insurance Saturday 05/07/2022 10:00 AM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Golden State Lumber (PALL) Henris Roofing (PALL) Saturday 05/07/2022 2:15 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Century 21 Bundesen Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Saturday 05/07/2022 7:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Golden State Lumber (PALL) Petaluma Police Tuesday 05/10/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
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Whitman Insurance Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Wednesday 05/11/2022 5:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Henris Roofing (PALL) Century 21 Bundesen Thursday 05/12/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) U.S.W.T. (PALL) Friday 05/13/2022 6:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
U.S.W.T. (PALL) Whitman Insurance Saturday 05/14/2022 10:00 AM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Century 21 Bundesen Golden State Lumber (PALL) Saturday 05/14/2022 2:15 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Petaluma Police Henris Roofing (PALL) Saturday 05/14/2022 7:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Golden State Lumber (PALL) Whitman Insurance Monday 05/16/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Henris Roofing (PALL) U.S.W.T. (PALL) Monday 05/16/2022 5:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Whitman Insurance Century 21 Bundesen Wednesday 05/18/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Petaluma Police Bob Kunst Painting (PALL) Wednesday 05/18/2022 5:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
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